Head Office: 10 Phiney Place, Ingleburn NSW 2565 Ph: 1300 276 642 Website: www.bromicrefrigeration.com.au 24.11.21
High-impact LED
lighting on each shelf
maximises product
visibility & captures
attention
Invisible heat elements
& an internal air
curtain eliminates
condensation
Soft-cool
refrigeration
maximises freshness
Specifications
FD4T0660C | 4 Tier Cold Food Display 660mm
Food Displays
FD4T0660C
4 TIER COLD
FOOD DISPLAY
660MM
Corrosion-resistant
construction
ensures longevity
Toughened safety
glass creates a
durable display &
service surface
Stainless steel
body for improved
quality & durability
Self-closing hinged
rear door minimises
temperature loss
Removable shelf
inserts for easy
cleaning
3-shelves + base
maximises product
display area
Adjustable shelving
for flexibility in
display configuration
Castors make
movement,
placement &
cleaning easy
Head Office: 10 Phiney Place, Ingleburn NSW 2565 Ph: 1300 276 642 Website: www.bromicrefrigeration.com.au 24.11.21
Specifications
FD4T0660C | 4 Tier Cold Food Display 660mm
Food Displays
SP
E
C
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
S
BROMIC PTY Ltd reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
Part Number 3736313-NR
Capacity 300L
Temp. Range +2 to +6°C
Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C
Refrigeration Power 540W
Energy Consumption 8.59kWh/24h
Gross Weight 160kg
Packaged Dimensions 760 x 850 x 1510 mm
Refrigerant R290
Plug Supplied Yes, 1 x 10A
Plug Location Rear, Right Hand Side
Main Light LED
Number of Doors 1
Door Type Hinged
Temp. Controller Digital
Castors Yes
No. of Shelves inc. Base 4
Shelves Dimensions 577(w) x 307(d), 577(w) x 342(d), 577(w) x 377(d) mm
Colour Stainless Steel
Warranty 2 Year Parts & Labour
Warranty Service Bromic Extra Care
D
IM
E
N
SI
O
N
S
External (mm)
Width
Depth
Height
660
740
1360
Internal (mm)
Width
Depth
Height
590
647
828